(Rev. 6-93) $9 \cdot 8 \cdot 00$ RECORD,	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exr. 4/94) 539-078PCT/US NAT	
Tab settings	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and	01464721 ginal documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Thomas N. Prasas	Name: <u>Diane L. Prasas</u>
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🔾 Yes 🙊 No	Internal Address:
3. Nature of conveyance:	
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	Street Address: 19313 North 69th Ave.
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	
Other Letters of Personal Representative	City: Glendale State: AZ ZIP.85308
Execution Date: April 28, 2000	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes 💆 No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application	on, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
09/214,182	
	ı ttached? □ Yes ∯ No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Marvin E. Jacobs	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_40.00
Internal Address: KOPPEL & JACOBS	
	 Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 2151 Alessandro Dr. Ste. 215	8. Deposit account number: 10-0192
City: Ventura State: CA ZIP: 93001	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE
/20/2000 MTHAI1 00000323/09214182	
FC956Statement and signature. 40.00 0P To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform the original document.	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of
Marvin E. Jacobs	5 September 2000
Name of Person Signing	Signature 2 Date
t otal number of pages including	cover sheet, attachments, and document:

Howard N. Singer, Esq., No. 001465 Osborn Maledon, P.A.	BY A TOTAL DEP FILED
2929 N. Central Avenue, 21st Floor Phoenix, AZ 85012-2794 (602) 640-9351	2000 APR 28 PM 12: 50
Attorney for Personal Representative	
SUPERIOR COURT OF ARIZ	CONA, MARICOPA COUNTY
In the Matter of the Estate of) NO. PB2000-001731
THOMAS NICHOLAS PRASSAS,) LETTERS OF PERSONAL) REPRESENTATIVE
Decease	<u>d</u>)
Estate without restriction and without bond WITNESS: APR 2 8 2000	MICHAEL K. EANES Clerk of the Superior Court By Deputy Clerk
	Stete D. MUNOZ

RECORDED: 09/08/2000

PATENT REEL: 011080 FRAME: 0795